
 

 

Lustre Christian High School 

Basketball Schedule 

2017-2018 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Game Times 

Dec. 1 Friday Glasgow Tip Off Glasgow 
Girls – 9:00 a.m. 

Boys – 1:30 p.m. 

Dec. 2 Saturday Glasgow Tip Off Glasgow 
Boys – 4:30 p.m. 

Girls – 6:00 p.m. 

Dec. 8 Friday WP Tip Off Wolf Point 
Girls – 12:00 p.m. 

Boys – 1:30 p.m. 

Dec. 9 Saturday WP Tip Off Wolf Point 
Girls – 12:00 p.m. 

Boys – 1:30 p.m. 

Dec. 12 Tuesday Nashua/Opheim (girls) Opheim 6:00 

Dec. 15 Friday Nashua (boys) Nashua 6:00 

Dec. 16 Saturday Culbertson LUSTRE 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 19 Tuesday Scobey LUSTRE 6:00/7:30 

Dec. 21 Thursday Bainville Bainville TBA 

Jan. 6 Saturday Frazer LUSTRE 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 12 Friday North Country LUSTRE TBA 

Jan. 13 Saturday Dodson Dodson TBA 

Jan. 19 Friday Nashua LUSTRE 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 20 Saturday Culbertson Culbertson TBA 

Jan. 26 Friday Bainville LUSTRE 6:00/7:30 

Jan. 27 Saturday Scobey Scobey 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 3 Saturday Frazer Frazer 6:00/7:30 

Feb. 9 Friday North Country TBA TBA 

Feb. 10 Saturday Dodson LUSTRE TBA 

 

*JV games will be scheduled based upon the number of athletes participating 
 

Feb. 15-17 Stacked District Tourney    location TBA 

Feb. 21-24   Stacked Divisional Tourney    location TBA 

March 1-3  Boys State Tourney  at Butte / March 8-19  Girls State Tourney  at Butte 


